Men’s Single Stableford FedEx Leaderboard

Name
Steve Garbutt

A Hall

Gary Clark
Barry Schofield
Tom Carver
Darren Naylor
P Leavey

Chris Cowan
Carlos Park
Alan Henderson
Glen Henderson
John Stephenson
Colin Kemp

Alf James Mawston
John Wardle
Carl Thompson
Paul Messner
lan John Smith
John Raisbeck
Nathan Hails
John Franklin
Cliff Suddes
George Ellis
William Carroll

Vic Elliott

Peter Cole
D Dryden

Total Points
635

595
585
540
515
490
475
445
440
430
400
395
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370
365
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320
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305
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290
285

280
275
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Neil Hepburn
Annal Chopra
Keith John Anderson
C Mackay
Malcolm Inch

P ] Ormston
Stewart Simpson
Bill Gibson

Steven Barrass
Paul Coates

G R Gardner

Alan James

John William Jones
Kevin McGorie
Geoff Minto
Andrew Elliott
Ken Bailey

Michael Irvine

Stephen William Biskupek

A Williamson

] ] Skelton

Richard Rutherford
Lewis Walton

S Toomey

Michael Downey
Arnold Minford
David Sanderson
Michael Humble
Lee Sloane

Peter Kershaw
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G S Renton
John Mackie
John Barrass jun
John Pickering
Gary Traill

David Chilton
lain Smith

K W Dixon

E O'Hara
Michael Davison
Steve Dewhurst
George Martin
Sean Mallenby
EV Carr

David Corke

] Holmes

Mark Edminson
P Murdy

Paul Banks
Peter Hindmarsh
Matthew Turton
Steven Wallace
Michael Gallagher
T Harrison
David Davison
Martin Shaw
Omer Steven Asir
Kevin Carr
Anthony Carr
Chris McKenzie

115
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100
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100
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Jim Trigg 55 87

B O'Donnell 55 87
Ross Banks 55 87
Daniel Williams 55 87
J R Brown 55 87
Paul White 55 87
A Burton 55 87
Freddie Carr 50 95
| Higgins 50 95
Kevin Hutchinson 50 95
Kevin Innes 50 95
Richard Kerr 50 95
David Lowrey 45 100
Kevin Potts 45 100
Keith Wilkinson 45 100
Reg Milburn 45 100
K Cook 40 104
Kevin Dryden 40 104
Colin Lusk 40 104
Rob Muir 40 104
Brian Calder 35 108
Ali Vaziri 35 108
A K Traill 30 110
M Worley 30 110
Ronald Wraith 25 112
C A lves 25 112
Ken Cairns 25 112
lan Davidson 25 112
Ben Lloyd 25 112

Steve Hugill 25 112



Simon Anthony
V Annan

J Neil Walker
Ernie Hutchinson
Mark Lee

Charles Anderson
R D Lewis
Mark Robinson

Philip Giles
Gary Graham
Richard Cave
George Martin
John Mitchell

lain Hush

Stephen James Farndell

Brian Boustead
Patrick Small

lain Frank Smith
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